
NR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 388

ENR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 388

1 2 3 4

1 Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 97 97 96 96 386 - 13 x 1

2 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 94 97 95 93 379 - 8 x 2

3 Siau Cuili Perak 97 92 94 94 377 - 3 x 3

4 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin ATM 96 93 91 96 376 - 8 x 4

5 Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 91 92 95 93 371 - 11 x 5

6 Siti Nurhana Hazmi Pahang 93 92 94 92 371 - 5 x 6

7 Sharifah Zalina Syed Zirazilah PDRM 95 92 89 94 370 - 8 x 7

8 Nur Hidayah Zulkifli Selangor 92 88 95 95 370 - 4 x 8

9 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 95 92 89 92 368 - 7 x

10 Norerffani Abdul Malick Pahang 90 92 92 91 365 - 6 x

11 Nurul Fatihah Mohammad Tahir Perak 90 88 93 94 365 - 5 x

12 Jamiah Maidin Melaka 94 91 88 92 365 - 5 x

13 Aida Amirah Omar Sheriff Selangor 87 90 93 93 363 - 5 x

14 Norsyafiqah hairol Anuar N.Sembilan 90 90 91 91 362 - 8 x

15 Nurul Huda Khairu Nasir Pahang 91 91 86 94 362 - 4 x

16 Nurul Amierra Zulkiflee Johor 83 95 93 90 361 - 5 x

17 Elleen Lim Yi Ling P.Pinang 89 88 93 91 361 - 4 x

18 Cheryll Anne Augustine P.Pinang 93 89 91 86 359 - 4 x

19 Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 90 90 86 93 359 - 3 x

20 Alia Nazirah Ishak Pahang 92 92 88 87 359 - 3 x

21 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 88 87 91 91 357 - 6 x

22 Elsa Chew Johor 88 90 89 90 357 - 1 x

23 Nur Atirah Mohd. Faizul Anuar Pahang 89 89 93 85 356 - 7 x

24 Norsyazwanie Hairol Anuar N.Sembilan 88 89 88 91 356 - 3 x

25 Nik Nur Nabilah Nik Nor Rosdi Pahang 88 95 80 93 356 - 1 x

26 Nurul Nazihah Mohd. Yusoff Johor 87 86 96 86 355 - 6 x

27 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 95 92 84 84 355 - 6 x

28 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 88 89 93 84 354 - 7 x

29 Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatu Allah Terengganu 89 92 86 87 354 - 3 x

30 Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 94 92 85 82 353 - 6 x

31 Nur Syafiqah Abdullah ATM 86 92 89 86 353 - 5 x

32 Allycia Tan Selangor 86 84 91 91 352 - 5 x

33 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 87 89 85 90 351 - 5 x
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1 2 3 4

34 Nurul Aina Fatihah Baharudin K.Lumpur 88 85 88 89 350 - 5 x

35 Nur Syasya Ahmad Fauzi Pahang 82 88 88 92 350 - 3 x

36 Elaine Ong Johor 84 87 93 86 350 - 3 x

37 Jesstoreen Johs Sabah 82 91 91 85 349 - 3 x

38 Razlin Abd. Rahim K.Lumpur 91 84 86 88 349 - 2 x

39 Irvy Teh Ai Xia P.Pinang 87 85 90 86 348 - 6 x

40 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 87 89 85 86 347 - 6 x

41 Mazniza Maizan ATM 89 83 87 88 347 - 3 x

42 Khairunnaseha Kamarudzaman Melaka 87 83 90 87 347 - 2 x

43 Najihah Abdul Halim Perak 83 91 89 83 346 - 5 x

44 Nur Ashiqin Rossaidi Terengganu 86 82 85 90 343 - 2 x

45 Yvonne Ong Johor 84 85 83 89 341 - 3 x

46 Nordiyana Afifah Mohd. Nordin Terengganu 83 86 84 87 340 - 5 x

47 Balkis Aqilah Mohd. Nor Hadi K.Lumpur 86 77 94 83 340 - 5 x

48 Hanis Hazirah Mohammad Raudzi Perak 91 86 79 81 337 - 1 x

49 Nur Atikah Adelina Md. Azral Selangor 82 82 84 86 334 - 3 x

50 Olivia Ong Li Ning Sarawak 91 81 81 81 334 - 3 x

51 Amber Wong Sarawak 81 87 81 85 334 - 1 x

52 Delphine Chung Qi Sarawak 85 84 84 80 333 - 3 x

53 Joan Low Sok Fern Melaka 90 78 85 79 332 - 1 x

54 Khairunnisa Kamarudzaman Melaka 86 86 74 80 326 - 3 x

55 Shentel Gratel Ng Sabah 74 86 82 80 322 - 2 x

56 Nurul Amira Ayop N.Sembilan 83 76 84 79 322 - 1 x

57 Cheng Xin Ying P.Pinang 78 80 71 82 311 - 3 x

58 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor ABSENT 0 - x

Total RemarkRank Name Assn.
Series



Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Yan Seow Ping

Nurzaini Ismail

1 2 3 4

ATM 281 279 280 276 1116 - 28 x GOLD

Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 97 97 96 96 386 - 13 x

Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin 96 93 91 96 376 - 8 x

Fatmahwati Zakaria 88 89 93 84 354 - 7 x

PAHANG 274 275 272 277 1098 - 15 x SILVER

Siti Nurhana Hazmi 93 92 94 92 371 - 5 x

Norerffani Abdul Malick 90 92 92 91 365 - 6 x

Nurul Huda Khairu Nasir 91 91 86 94 362 - 4 x

PDRM 278 271 269 277 1095 - 21 x BRONZE

Sharifah Zalina Syed Zirazilah 95 92 89 94 370 - 8 x

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 95 92 89 92 368 - 7 x

Sukmazura Ahmad 88 87 91 91 357 - 6 x

SELANGOR 269 268 274 281 1092 - 12 x

Nur Hidayah Zulkifli 92 88 95 95 370 - 4 x

Aida Amirah Omar Sheriff 87 90 93 93 363 - 5 x

Najaa Syairah Mahyudin 90 90 86 93 359 - 3 x

PERAK 270 271 276 271 1088 - 13 x

Siau Cuili 97 92 94 94 377 - 3 x

Nurul Fatihah Mohammad Tahir 90 88 93 94 365 - 5 x

Najihah Abdul Halim 83 91 89 83 346 - 5 x

TERENGGANU 274 276 266 262 1078 - 20 x

Alia Sazana Azahari 91 92 95 93 371 - 11 x

Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatu Allah 89 92 86 87 354 - 3 x

Nur Syakira Roseli 94 92 85 82 353 - 6 x

JOHOR 258 271 278 266 1073 - 12 x

Nurul Amierra Zulkiflee 83 95 93 90 361 - 5 x

Elsa Chew 88 90 89 90 357 - 1 x

Nurul Nazihah Mohd. Yusoff 87 86 96 86 355 - 6 x

PULAU PINANG 269 262 274 263 1068 - 14 x

Elleen Lim Yi Ling 89 88 93 91 361 - 4 x

Cheryll Anne Augustine 93 89 91 86 359 - 4 x

Irvy Teh Ai Xia 87 85 90 86 348 - 6 x
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1 2 3 4

MELAKA 271 252 263 258 1044 - 8 x

Jamiah Maidin 94 91 88 92 365 - 5 x

Khairunnaseha Kamarudzaman 87 83 90 87 347 - 2 x

Joan Low Sok Fern 90 78 85 79 332 - 1 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 261 255 263 261 1040 - 12 x

Norsyafiqah hairol Anuar 90 90 91 91 362 - 8 x

Norsyazwanie Hairol Anuar 88 89 88 91 356 - 3 x

Nurul Amira Ayop 83 76 84 79 322 - 1 x

KUALA LUMPUR 265 246 268 260 1039 - 12 x

Nurul Aina Fatihah Baharudin 88 85 88 89 350 - 5 x

Razlin Abd. Rahim 91 84 86 88 349 - 2 x

Balkis Aqilah Mohd. Nor Hadi 86 77 94 83 340 - 5 x

SABAH 251 269 257 249 1026 - 11 x

Judith Sharon Jimmy 95 92 84 84 355 - 6 x

Jesstoreen Johs 82 91 91 85 349 - 3 x

Shentel Gratel Ng 74 86 82 80 322 - 2 x

SARAWAK 257 252 246 246 1001 - 7 x

Olivia Ong Li Ning 91 81 81 81 334 - 3 x

Amber Wong 81 87 81 85 334 - 1 x

Delphine Chung Qi 85 84 84 80 333 - 3 x
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